Pos

ga b W NP

online 30 aprile 2020
nickname
LeoMarra
Nosedone
matizerbi

danieleprimerano
Nico_Ferra

sistema Arena, durata partita 15 minuti, durata torneo 90 minuti

player
Marra Leonardo
Noseda Pietro
Matilda Zerbi
Primerano Daniele
Ferrari Nicold

elo chess
1273
1137
1036
1019
1005

punti
17
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